| ocal Courcell es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(990

76)

Best at

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Sne

I h.

ST SOUPPLET 01-08-20 135
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 TAVARES Amadeu Wangeni

2 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
3 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
4 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
5 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
6 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
7 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
8 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE

9 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
10 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
11 TAVARES Amadeu Wangeni

12 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
13 TALLUTO PI NO TRAZEGN
14 DESTRAI N Fr eddy Pont - a-
15 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
16 DESTRAI N Freddy Pont - a-
17 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE

18 BUREAU JEAN COURCEL
19 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
20 GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
21 VERSPREET M CHEL LUTTRE

22 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
23 GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
24 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
25 DESTRAI N Fr eddy Pont - a-
26 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
27 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
28 DESTRAI N Freddy Pont - a-
29 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE

30 TAVARES Amadeu Wangeni

31 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
32 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
33 ALBU DANI EL GOSSELI
34 DESTRAI N Fr eddy Pont - a-
35 DESTRAI N Freddy Pont - a-
36 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
37 DESTRAI N Fr eddy Pont - a-
38 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
39 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
40 BOURQUIN MAURI TS LUTTRE

41 BUREAU JEAN COURCEL
42 TALLUTO PI NO TRAZEGN
43 BOURQUIN MAURI TS LUTTRE

43 BOURQUIN MAURI TS LUTTRE

45 QGOETHALS LUC VI LLERS

JEUNES
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
9 5 200235
12 2 204769
12 4 2
12 9 3
12 7 4
23 4 204955
12 8 5
17 10 199843
12 12 6
12 6 7
9 6 2
23 15 2
10 3 192762
16 1 198077
9 7 192559
16 3 2
17 1 2
12 6 193516
12 1 8
23 8 3
5 5 199406
23 13 4
23 3 5
9 2 2
16 11 3
9 5 3
12 5 9
16 13 4
17 6 3
9 8 3
12 3 10
9 1 4
7 1 197077
16 4 5
16 5 6
23 2 6
16 14 7
9 6 5
23 5 7
17 14 4
12 11 2
10 2 2
17 5 5
17 11 6
23 23 8

300560220
110414320
110416820
110416620
110417520
110302520
110417620
112457720
110415420
110415720
300561120
110300520
110078520
110080320
110007520
100285620
112457020
110011120
110417120
110300920
112463020
110302620
109936720
110009420
110084620
114703320
110417420
110080120
112458620
300412920
110416920
114702820
110149620
110082520
110080220
110300720
110082620
110007220
110300620
112458720
109942320
110079220
112458520
112456620
112413320



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(990

76)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

| ocal Courcell es COURCELLES
ST SOUPPLET 01-08-20 142
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
2 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
3 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
4 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
5 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
6 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
7 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
8 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
9 CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL
10 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
11 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
12 POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI N
13 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
14 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
15 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
16 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
17 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
18 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
19 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
20 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
21 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
22 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
23 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
24 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
25 CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL
26 POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI N
27 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
28 TORDEUR- DEVAL ROUX
29 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
30 TALLUTO PI NO TRAZEGN
31 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
32 POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI N
33 MOURA JCEL GAUY- LE
34 MOURA JCEL GOUY- LE
35 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
36 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
37 POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI N
38 GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
39 MOURA JCEL GOUY- LE
40 MOURA JCEL GOUY- LE
41 VANDENBERGH HENRI VI ESVI L
42 MOURA JCEL GOUY- LE
43 DEPRET SEBA ET JULI E TRAZEGN
44 POURBAI X Pl ERRE FONTAI N
45 MOURA JCEL GOUY- LE
46 MOURA JCEL GOUY- LE
47 CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL
48 VERSPREET M CHEL LUTTRE

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
12 3 192152
12 4 2
8 3 197872
12 9 3
8 2 2
7 3 204955
7 7 2
12 6 4
16 2 193689
12 11 5
12 10 6
8 2 188375
3 3 193198
3 2 204769
7 1 3
12 12 7
6 1 192559
8 4 3
7 4 4
8 1 4
12 7 8
3 1 199843
8 7 5
8 6 6
16 13 2
8 1 2
8 8 7
12 2 9
7 6 5
1 1 192762
3 2 2
8 7 3
16 9 194717
16 7 2
3 2 2
6 3 2
8 8 4
7 2 6
16 14 3
16 8 4
22 21 198165
16 16 5
6 2 3
8 4 5
16 11 6
16 15 7
16 9 3
4 2 199406

101362418
101301318
100375618
101304318
100371818
104215116
109621018
101362118
106676515
101302918
101300218
103129216
106083317
106785315
111290316
101303218
105636117
100370518
113865017
104102916
101304118
104323816
105736217
100371918
116302018
116189316
105739317
101302118
109623418
600120918
101423118
100492018
108480415
106761418
100086418
100331118
114846014
104211816
106434717
106761918
105642317
106438417
100334518
105128716
114833514
114835314
100324818
116761518



| ocal

Cour cel | es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

DELCRO X JEAN LUC
DELCRO X JEAN LUC
TORDEUR- DEVAL
TORDEUR- DEVAL
HOVENS M CHEL
HOVENS NATHAN
TORDEUR- DEVAL
HOVENS NATHAN
HOVENS M CHEL
HOVENS M CHEL
HOVENS M CHEL
GCETHALS LUC
GARI N ARNAUD
GCETHALS LUC
TORDEUR- DEVAL
HOVENS M CHEL
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
TORDEUR- DEVAL
TORDEUR- DEVAL
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
DELCRO X JEAN LUC
GARI N ARNAUD
GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC
TORDEUR- DEVAL

DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE

HOVENS M CHEL
DELCRO X JEAN LUC
GCETHALS LUC
HOVENS M CHEL
GCETHALS LUC
GARI N ARNAUD
TORDEUR- DEVAL
BOURQUI N MAURI TS
HOVENS M CHEL
HOVENS M CHEL
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
PCOURBAI X Pl ERRE
HOVENS M CHEL
TORDEUR- DEVAL
GARI N ARNAUD
GOETHALS LUC
HOVENS NATHAN
TALLUTO PI NO
BOURQUI N MAURI TS
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
MOURA JCEL

MOURA JCEL

MOURA JCEL

GARI N ARNAUD
DELCRAO X JEAN LUC
GCOETHALS LUC
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
BOURQUI N MAURI TS
BOURQUI N MAURI TS

DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE

MOURA JCEL
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
GCETHALS LUC
MOURA JCEL
HOVENS M CHEL
MOURA JCEL
VANDENBERGH HENR
MOURA JCEL

DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE

DECOCK JEAN- POL
POURBAI X Pl ERRE
GARI N ARNAUD
MOURA JCEL

MOURA JCEL
CHARLES PHI LI PPE

Geneent

VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
ROUX

VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
ROUX

VI ESVI L
COURCEL
ROUX
ROUX
FONTAI' N
LCDELI N
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
ROUX
TRAZEGN
VI ESVI L
LCDELI N
VI LLERS
VI ESVI L
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
ROUX
LUTTRE
VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
VI ESVI L
ROUX

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI ESVI L
TRAZEGN
LUTTRE
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
FONTAI N
GOUY- LE
GQOUY- LE
GQUY- LE
VI LLERS
LCDELI N
VI LLERS
COURCEL
LUTTRE
LUTTRE
TRAZEGN
GOUY- LE
FONTAI' N
VI LLERS
GQOUY- LE
VI ESVI L
GOUY- LE
VI ESVI L
GOUY- LE
TRAZECGN
FONTAI' N
FONTAI' N
VI LLERS
GQOUY- LE
GQUY- LE
COURCEL
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Ri ng
Bague

112533019
112535419
101362418
101301318
100375618
106698519
101304318
106699019
100371818
110381919
110371219
104215116
106641819
109621018
101362118
110370419
106676515
101302918
101300218
103129216
106083317
106785315
111290316
112560619
101303218
105636117
100370518
112531919
113865017
104102916
112563819
106644519
101304118
104323816
105736217
100371918
116302018
116189316
105739317
101302118
106641719
109623418
110370119
600120918
101423118
106717619
106640619
100492018
108480415
106761418
110517119
106642919
100086418
112565319
115887019
111768819
111735019
100331118
110518919
114846014
104211816
106434717
110370819
106761918
105642317
106438417
100334518
110460919
105128716
106643919
114833514
114835314
100324818

Best at

Snel h.

1277.
1277.
1276.
1276.
1274.
1274.
1274.
1272.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1270.
1269.
1268.
1267.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1265.
1265.
1265.
1263.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1259.
1259.



74 MOURA JCEL

75 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
76 GOETHALS LUC

77 VERSPREET M CHEL
78 CHARLES PHI LI PPE
79 MOURA JCEL

80 BOURQUI N MAURI TS
81 MOURA JOEL

82 TORDEUR- DEVAL

83 DELCRO X JEAN LUC
84 CHARLES PHI LI PPE
85 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
86 PCOURBAI X Pl ERRE
87 KULI G CHARLES

88 CHARLES PHI LI PPE
89 PCOURBAI X Pl ERRE
90 GARI N ARNAUD

91 BOURQUI N MAURI TS
92 DECOCK JEAN- POL
93 TORDEUR- DEVAL

94 KULI G CHARLES

GOUY- LE
TRAZEGN
VI LLERS
LUTTRE
CCOURCEL
GOUY- LE
LUTTRE
GOUY- LE
RCUX

LCDELI N
COURCEL
TRAZEGN
FONTAI N
FORCHI E
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
VI LLERS
LUTTRE
FONTAI N
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10
199406
5

11

5

12

110518819
110455619
112563519
116761518
105776317
114834814
111734719
114833814
101301818
112531019
108054317
115794419
103129816
108113417
105777617
902276813
106640919
101422918
110464819
101301618
104797514



Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

| ocal Courcell es COURCELLES

ST SOUPPLET 01-08-20 139
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
2 DELCRAO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
3 HOVENS NATHAN VI ESVI L
4 HOVENS NATHAN VI ESVI L
5 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
6 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
7 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
8 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
9 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
10 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
11 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
12 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
13 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
14 HOVENS NATHAN VI ESVI L
15 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
16 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
17 MOURA JCEL GOUY- LE
18 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
19 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
20 CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL
21 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
22 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
23 MOURA JCEL GOUY- LE
24 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
25 DECOCK JEAN- PCL FONTAI N
26 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
27 MOURA JCEL GAUY- LE
28 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
29 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
30 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
31 DELCRA X JEAN LUC LODELI N
32 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE TRAZEGN
33 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
34 DECOCK JEAN- PCL FONTAI N
35 KULI G CHARLES FORCH E
36 DELCRA X JEAN LUC LODELI N
37 GCETHALS LUC VI LLERS
38 VERSPREET M CHEL LUTTRE
39 MOURA JCEL GOUY- LE
40 BOURQUI N MAURI TS LUTTRE
41 DECOCK JEAN- PCL FONTAI N
42 MOURA JCEL GOUY- LE
43 CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL
44 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
45 GOETHALS LUC VI LLERS
46 CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL
47 MOURA JCEL GOUY- LE
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193198
2
197872
2
197872
2
204769
3
204955
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199406

Ri ng
Bague

112533019
112535419
106698519
106699019
110381919
110371219
106641819
110370419
112560619
112531919
112563819
106644519
106641719
110370119
106717619
106640619
110517119
106642919
112565319
115887019
111768819
111735019
110518919
110370819
110460919
106643919
110518819
110455619
112563519
111734719
112531019
115794419
106640919
110464819
116202619
112534219
112564519
111730419
110518719
111734819
110460719
110520019
110495219
106645919
110372719
115886719
110517819

Best at

Snel h.



